S
ub
je
ct
 t
o
 t
ec

a
ng
es
.
0
2
/
2
0
1
7
41
Floor basin Channel drain
single-part two-part
B x W ID ED RBE Ø d Ø D H RBE ød øD H HV
BOWA-0400-0400 400 x 400 50 52
DRS-100-S-ROD75 75 218 195 H-100-S-ROD75 75 218 178
70-100
DRS-100-S 110 218 195 H-100-S 110 218 178
BOWA-0400-0600 400 x 600 50 52
DRS-100-S-ROD75 75 218 195 H-100-S-ROD75 75 218 178
70-100
DRS-100-S 110 218 195 H-100-S 110 218 178
BOWA-0400-0800 400 x 800 50 52
DRS-100-S-ROD75 75 218 195 H-100-S-ROD75 75 218 178
70-100
DRS-100-S 110 218 195 H-100-S 110 218 178
BOWA-0600-0600 600 x 600 55 90
DRS-100-S-ROD75 75 218 195 H-100-S-ROD75 75 218 178
70-105
DRS-100-S 110 218 195 H-100-S 110 218 178
BOWA-0800-0800 800 x 800 55 90
DRS-100-S-ROD75 75 218 195 H-100-S-ROD75 75 218 178
70-105
DRS-100-S 110 218 195 H-100-S 110 218 178
BOWA-1000-1000 1000 x 1000 55 90
DRS-100-S-ROD75 75 218 195 H-100-S-ROD75 75 218 178
70-105DRS-100-S 110 218 195 H-100-S 110 218 178
DRS-150-S 160 283 235 H-150-S 160 283 209
BOWA-1200-1200 1200 x 1200 55 90
DRS-100-S-ROD75 75 218 195 H-100-S-ROD75 75 218 178
70-105DRS-100-S 110 218 195 H-100-S 110 218 178
DRS-150-S 160 283 235 H-150-S 160 283 209
Other sizes available on request.